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Direction
Gare Saint Louis — Cilaos Ville

59 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Saint Louis

Echangeur De Bel Air

205 Rue Saint Philippe

Rue Des Oliviers

La Chapelle Saint Louis

Rue François De Mahy

Palissade

Les Cocos

Rue Karl Marx

Chemin Kerveguen

Chemin Des Papayes

Chemin Reynal

Rue Des Gris

Lycée De La Rivière

Centre Artisanal

Pente Vacoas

Chemin Des Anthuriums

Rue Du Fangourin

Ecole Ambroise Vollard

Rue Jean Jacques Rousseau

La Croix

Route schedule
Gare Saint Louis — Cilaos Ville

Monday 05:30-18:30

Tuesday 05:30-18:30

Wednesday 05:30-18:30

Thursday 05:30-18:30

Friday 05:30-18:30

Saturday 05:30-18:30

Sunday 05:30-17:35

Route info

Direction: Gare Saint Louis

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-60-3983883504-2873521191
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Ferme Pédagogique

Les Aloës

Ilet Rond

Tailleur De Pierres

Ilet Furcy

Aire De Repos

Ilet Alcide

Cap Paille En Queue

Eglise Petit Serré

Chemin Camaron

Ilet Augustin

Champ De Bananes

Ilet Mandataine

Tunnel Pavillon

Pavillon

Burel

Sentier Du Cap Noir

Cap Noir

Le Rocher

Peter Both

Rue De La Chapelle

RN Palmiste Rouge

Chemin Pente D'Abord

Bras De Benjoins

Plate Forme

Lavoir

Les Aigrettes

Chemin Terre Blanche

Mare Sèche



Petite France

Crève Coeur

Fond De L'Echo

Chemin De L'Echo

Cimetière Cilaos

Père Boiteau

Chemin Des Roses

Le Vieux Cep

Cilaos Ville



Direction
Cilaos Ville — Gare Saint Louis

62 stops

Open route schedule

Cilaos Ville

Alsace Corré

Chemin Des Roses

Père Boiteau

Cimetière Cilaos

Chemin De L'Echo

Fond De L'Echo

Crève Coeur

Mare Sèche

Chemin Terre Blanche

Les Aigrettes

Lavoir

Plate Forme

Bras De Benjoins

Chemin Pente D'Abord

RN Palmiste Rouge

Rue De La Chapelle

Peter Both

Le Rocher

Cap Noir

Sentier Du Cap Noir

Burel

Pavillon

Tunnel Pavillon

Ilet Mandataine

Route schedule
Cilaos Ville — Gare Saint Louis

Monday 04:55-18:05

Tuesday 04:55-18:05

Wednesday 04:55-18:05

Thursday 04:55-18:05

Friday 04:55-18:05

Saturday 04:55-18:05

Sunday 05:55-17:20

Route info

Direction: Cilaos Ville

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-60-3983883504-2873521191


Champ De Bananes

Ilet Augustin

Chemin Camaron

Eglise Petit Serré

Cap Paille En Queue

Ilet Alcide

Aire De Repos

Ilet Furcy

Tailleur De Pierres

Ilet Rond

Les Aloës

Ferme Pédagogique

La Croix

Rue Jean Jacques Rousseau

Ecole Ambroise Vollard

Rue Du Fangourin

Chemin Des Anthuriums

Pente Vacoas

Centre Artisanal

Lycée De La Rivière

Rue Des Gris

Chemin Reynal

Chemin Des Papayes

Chemin Kerveguen

Rue Karl Marx

Les Cocos

Palissade

Cité Palissade



Rue Professeur Henri Lapierre

Rue Léonus Bénard

Rue Lambert

Rue Sarda Garriga

Eglise De Saint Louis

Piscine Saint Louis

ZAC Avenir

Lycée Schoelcher

Gare Saint Louis

60 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Louis

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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